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2. FEMIRDSUIBERNIE TH->Th, (EAANDRIUC X - TIME 2 AL D5 803H Y
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(Bl#) 3-3

[ZEH Nol: @D S5 E%E:  ¥3,000,000 F 2= 3.00%

EE HEFEE HNWEE | HPENB | HSEE SRR SRR AR HEIE %
1| 202047 A 318 ¥0 | ¥3934 ¥3,934 ¥3934 | 2020/6/24 | 2020/7/9 16
2| 202058 A31H ¥0 ¥7,622 ¥7,622 ¥11,556 2020/7/10 2020/8/9 31
3| 202059 A30H ¥0 ¥7,622 ¥7,622 ¥19,178 2020/8/10 2020/9/9 31
4 | 2020510 A 31 A ¥0 ¥7,377 ¥7377 ¥26,555 2020/9/10 2020/10/9 30
5| 2020411 A 30R ¥0 ¥7,622 ¥7,622 ¥34,177 | 2020/10/10 2020/11/9 31
6 | 202012 A 31 H ¥0 ¥7,377 ¥7,377 ¥41,554 | 2020/11/10 2020/12/9 30
7| 202151 A31H ¥0 ¥7,628 ¥7,628 ¥49,182 | 2020/12/10 2021/1/9 31
8| 2021 %F2H28H ¥0 ¥7,643 ¥7,643 ¥56,825 2021/1/10 2021/2/9 31
9| 20213 A 31 H ¥0 ¥6,904 ¥6,904 ¥63,729 2021/2/10 2021/3/9 28

10| 2021 %4 A 30H ¥0 ¥7,643 ¥7,643 ¥71,372 2021/3/10 2021/4/9 31

11| 20215831 H ¥0 ¥7,397 ¥7,397 ¥78,769 2021/4/10 2021/5/9 30

12 | 2021 %6 A 30 B | ¥3,000,000 ¥7,643 | ¥3,007,643 | ¥3,086,412 2021/5/10 2021/6/9 31
[ Nol: @ ZESEE:  ¥1,000,000 FI=R. 5.80%

E#% HEPEE NEEE | HENB | HEE HEREEA S RE M EEEE
1| 2020F£7A31H ¥0 ¥2,535 ¥2,535 ¥2,535 2020/6/24 2020/7/9 16
2| 20208831 H ¥0 ¥4912 ¥4912 ¥7,447 2020/7/10 2020/8/9 31
3| 2020 9A830H ¥0 ¥4912 ¥4912 ¥12,359 2020/8/10 2020/9/9 31
4| 2020F 10 A 31 H ¥0 ¥4,754 ¥4,754 ¥17,113 2020/9/10 2020/10/9 30
5120204411 A30H ¥0 ¥4912 ¥4912 ¥22,025 | 2020/10/10 2020/11/9 31
6| 2020F 12 A 31 H ¥0 ¥4,754 ¥4,754 ¥26,779 | 2020/11/10 2020/12/9 30
71 20211831 H ¥0 ¥4916 ¥4916 ¥31,695 | 2020/12/10 2021/1/9 31
8| 2021%2H28H ¥0 ¥4,926 ¥4,926 ¥36,621 2021/1/10 2021/2/9 31
9| 2021 %3831 H ¥0 ¥4 449 ¥4,449 ¥41,070 2021/2/10 2021/3/9 28

10 | 2021 &£4 A 30 B | ¥1,000,000 ¥4926 | ¥1,004,926 | ¥1,045,996 2021/3/10 2021/4/9 31

17




